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Name of Oflicers Street Address of Each
Title(s) and/or Directors Gificar and/or Direcior City / State / Zip
3 (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Numbers)
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8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 8. Name and Address of New Reglstered Agant

Streel Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceplable)

S thoats Ladie

nyr L(N/ ‘/W/7 @"W"( Suite, Apt. #, Eic.
ﬁ ? 32“/ City S‘ﬁalt_e Zip Code

10. 1. being appointed the rcgwslc%&nl or"tlg abgue yrporation, am Jamiliar with and accept the obligatiens of Section 607.0505, F.5. o

Signature of
Ragistered Agent _

11. This corpora(oﬁ owes or has paid the current year (See othar su:le‘ior information
Intangible Personal Property tax due June 30. ves[1 No[d on tnfangible tox )

12.{ cantify that  am an officor or director or the receiver of trustee empowered to execule this application as provided for in ¢hapter 607 or 617, F.S, | further cerlify that when Hiling
this reinstatemeni application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.5., that all fees
owed by the corporation have boe mes ol individuals listed on this form do rot qualify for an exemption under section 119.07{3){n), F.5. The information indicated
on this application is true ana-fi gnhature shall have the same legglefféct as if made under oath.
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LAW OFFICES

S. HowArD ORNER, P A,
A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
ATTORNEY AND COUNSELCR AT LAW
MERRILL LYNCH TOWER
2885 UNIVERSITY DRIVE
SUITE 11O
CoRAL SPRINGS, FLORIDA 8aoes

TELEPHONE {954) 782-1774
FACSIMILE (984) 752-0448

April 16, 1998

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

P.C. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Attn: Mr. Shawn Logan/Reinstatement Division

Re: 8. Howard Orner, P.A./Reinstatement
Document Numbaexr: P $4000078303

Dear Mr. Logan:

Pursuant to our telephone conversation, I am enclosing
herewith a reinstatement application, your correspondence of March
27, 1998 and a copy of previous corregspondence sent to your
department on March 25, 1998, which gets forth a detailed
explanation for my failure to provide timely Annual Reportse with
respect to the above captioned P.A.

Accordingly, you indicated that if I enclosed a check of Seven
Hundred Fifteen Dollars {($715.00), you would waive all penalties,
including any late filing fees, and thus, reinstate my corporation
as active and Iin good standing.

Again, thank you for your consistent cooperation concerning
the foregoing. Should you have any questions or comments, please
do not hesitate to contact me.

S Howard Orner, Esq.
For the firm

8HO:1ls
Enclosure
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LAW OFFICES

S. HowArD ORNER, P A,
A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
ATTORNEY AND COUNSELOR AT LAW
MERRILL LYNCH TOWER
2855 UNIVERSITY DRIVE
SUITE WO
Coxral SPRINGS, FLORIDA Bp06E

TELEFHONE (854) 752|774
FACSIMILE (854) 752.0448

March 25, 1998

Plorida Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.0. Box 6327

Tallahasgee, Florida 32314
Attn: Reingtatement Division

Re: 5. Howard Orner, P.A./Reinstatament
Document Number: P94000078303

Dear S8ir/Madam:

It is my understanding that the above referenced corporation has
been administratively dissclved for faillure to file Annual Reporte gince
on or about 19954,

Please bo advised that I have not received any Annual Reports from
the Secretary of State in this ragard. One explanation that comes to
mind is that my offices were relocated within the same office building
from suite number 410 to 110 and there have been many occasions where
I have not received certain mail.

In fact, it is my understanding, according to my accountant, that
an Annual Report needs to be £iled on or before April 1, 1598 and I have
not received any of the forms to do so.

I would respectfully request that you reinstate my corporation and
advise me of the amount that will be required to do sc without assaessing
any late penalties for same. '

Thanking you in advance for your kind consideration and cooperation
with regard to the foregoing. fhould you have any questions or
comments, please do not hesitate to contes

P ORNER, P.A. _

d Orner, Esgqg.

8HO:1s



